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Antonio's Brownies

| AM THE LAW
Luuuuke | am your Father
Team Duane

Gruden & Davis Barber Shop
BASSOMATIC

Team Connor
Denominators

SLOW DEATH

Hitmen

Finding Deebo

Git UR HARB on

New Bill

Show me your TDs (.)(.)
Team Sean

Team JEV

Team Kobe

Team Smirin

Team 14

831 & DONE!

Team Sam

CHAMP $2012 & $2024
WILLIAM WALLACE
Team Gus

PTS
579
576
540
539
525
522
519
506
503
501
500
499
498
494
493
476
475
475
470
464
459
434
427
365
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BEHIND

OPT
674
614
571
630
610
581
626
562
584
614
623
602
551
540
606
520
525
521
551
532
553
532
589
275

MER
85.9%
93.8%
94.6%
85.6%
86.1%
89.8%
82.9%
90.0%
86.1%
81.6%
80.3%
82.9%
90.4%
91.5%
81.4%
91.5%
90.5%
91.2%
85.3%
87.2%
83.0%
81.6%
72.5%

132.7%
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